
Kingsway ES
Family Survey 
Fall 2018

Report created by 
Panorama Education



Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Family Efficacy

How confident families are with regard to key parenting skills. 79% 81% Charlotte County

Learning Behaviors

Families’ perceptions of their child's learning-related behaviors. 51% 56% Charlotte County

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the
school.

76%
 2
since last survey

76% Charlotte County

105 responses
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Family Efficacy

Your average

79%
105 responses

District average: 8



Favorable: 84%

Q.7: How confident are you in your ability to help your
child deal with his/her emotions appropriately?

Extremely confident 41% 43





Favorable: 45%

Q.7: How often does your child give up on learning
activities that s/he finds hard?

Almost never 21% 22

Once in a while 24% 25

Sometimes 37% 39

Frequently 15% 16

Almost all the time 3% 3

Favorable: 49%

Q.8: In general, how well does your child learn from
feedback about his/her work?

Extremely well 10% 11
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Q.7: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...helping children deal with their emotions
appropriately?

Primarily parents 97% 101

Primarily schools 2% 2

Primarily children 0% 0

N/A 1% 1

Q.8: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...making sure the children’s learning environment with th





 4 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.5: How well do administrators at your child’s school
create a school environment that helps children learn?

Extremely well 38% 39

Quite well 43% 45

Somewhat well 13% 14

Slightly well 3% 3

Not well at all 3% 3

 2 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.6: Overall, how much respect do you think the
children at your child's school have for the staff?

A tremendous amount
of respect

51% 53

Quite a bit of respect 39% 40

Some respect 9% 9

A little bit of respect 0% 0
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